Product Brief
© 2007-2010 CADEKA Microcircuits LLC 		  www.cadeka.com
Com
linear CLC1603, CLC3603, CLC3613 Single and Triple, 1.1m
A, 200M
H
z Am
plifiers R

boxes, high-definition video, active filters, and cable driving applications.
Typical Application - Driving Dual Video Loads
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Disable Option Pb-Free RoHS Compliant Operating Temperature Range Packaging Method
CLC1603IST6X SOT23-6 Yes Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC3613ISO14X SOIC-14 No Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC3613ISO14 SOIC-14 No Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Rail
CLC3603ISO16X SOIC-16 Yes Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC3603ISO16 SOIC-16 Yes Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Rail
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1.
Input
Output A
+Vs
-Vs
Rg
Rf
75Ω
75Ω
Cable 75Ω
Cable
75Ω
Cable
75Ω
75Ω
75Ω
75Ω
Output B
For additional information regarding our products, please visit CADEKA at:  cadeka.com
CADEKA, the CADEKA logo design, Comlinear and the Comlinear logo design, are trademarks or registered trademarks of CADEKA
Microcircuits LLC.  All other brand and product names may be trademarks of their respective companies.
Copyright ©2007-2010 by CADEKA Microcircuits LLC.  All rights reserved.
CADEKA Headquarters Loveland, Colorado
T: 970.663.5452
T: 877.663.5415 (toll free)
Com
linear CLC1603, CLC3603, CLC3613 Single and Triple, 1.1m
A, 200M
H
z Am
plifiers R